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Questions

Female workers are entitled to
children

days rest on full salary before giving birth to

"Schizophrenia" means

Russia never suffered China's fate of a pervasivewestern impact.

The Chinese bamboo curtain was countered by a Western curtain.

Political control over the masses has stopped the................. from the contryside.

10 go towards board and 3-4 for rent in state

They want to place the needs of man before those of the

The communists came to power in

China was forced into a kind of national.....................

"Proletarian Cultural Revolution" was a.

Chou En-Lai's eyes were blinded by the constant flashing of the official souvenir
photographers.

"Bourgeois" means

"Occidentals" mean

All medical and hospital treatment is entirely free for every Chinese worker or peasant, while
members of their family only pay percent

"Proletarian Cultural Revolution" was a

Answers Choice

A
B
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. 56
.46
. 36
. 26

. A mental disease
. Name of a book
Name of a food
Name of a city

General
Common

. Widespread
. Spreading

. Challenged
. Questioned
Faced
Opposed

Incoming
Setting
Staying
Exodus

departments
apartments
garments

. parchments

animal
beast
machine
cattle

1649
1849
1949
2049

Schizophrenia
Decomposition
Paralysis
Typhoid

. British movement
Japani movement
Chinses movement
Russian movement

Memorable-picture photographers
. Professional photographers
Official photographers

. Well-known photographers

poor class
Boredom
Tiredness
Middle class

European
Japani
Eastern
Southern

80

70
60
50

. British movement
Japani movement
. Chinese movement
. Russian movement



16

17

18

19

20

There are two national holidays in China, October 1

They want development of the people's cultural life for the benefit of all instead of for the
benefit of the

In the Peking area, it was recently quoted at Yuan a month

Mao says that women hold up half the

Agricultural is being introduced with considerable caution
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. June 10
. July 2

. August 14
universe

world
whole

16-18
15-17
8-10

cloud
lightning

horizon
Industrialization

Industrialism
. Methodology



