

English ICOM Part 2 Chapter 8 Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Female workers are entitled to days rest on full salary before giving birth to children	A. 56 B. 46 C. 36 D. 26
2	"Schizophrenia" means	A. A mental disease B. Name of a book C. Name of a food D. Name of a city
3	Russia never suffered China's fate of a <u>pervasive</u> western impact.	A. General B. Common C. Widespread D. Spreading
4	The Chinese bamboo curtain was countered by a Western curtain.	A. Challenged B. Questioned C. Faced D. Opposed
5	Political control over the masses has stopped the from the contryside.	A. Incoming B. Setting C. Staying D. Exodus
6	10 go towards board and 3-4 for rent in state	A. departments B. apartments C. garments D. parchments
7	They want to place the needs of man before those of the	A. animal B. beast C. machine D. cattle
8	The communists came to power in	A. 1649 B. 1849 C. 1949 D. 2049
9	China was forced into a kind of national	A. Schizophrenia B. Decomposition C. Paralysis D. Typhoid
10	"Proletarian Cultural Revolution" was a.	A. British movement B. Japani movement C. Chinses movement D. Russian movement
11	Chou En-Lai's eyes were blinded by the constant flashing of the official souvenir photographers.	A. Memorable-picture photographers B. Professional photographers C. Official photographers D. Well-known photographers
12	"Bourgeois" means	A. poor class B. Boredom C. Tiredness D. Middle class
13	"Occidentals" mean	A. European B. Japani C. Eastern D. Southern
14	All medical and hospital treatment is entirely free for every Chinese worker or peasant, while members of their family only pay percent	A. 80 B. 70 C. 60 D. 50
15	"Proletarian Cultural Revolution" was a	A. British movement B. Japani movement C. Chinese movement D. Russian movement

There are two national holidays in China, October 1	A. June 10 B. July 2 C. May 1 D. August 14
They want development of the people's cultural life for the benefit of all instead of for the benefit of the	A. universe B. world C. whole D. few
In the Peking area, it was recently quoted at Yuan a month	A. 16-18 B. 15-17 C. 12-14 D. 8-10
Mao says that women hold up half the	A. cloud B. lightning C. sky D. horizon
Agricultural is being introduced with considerable caution	A. Industrialization B. Industrialism C. Methodology D. Mechanization
	They want development of the people's cultural life for the benefit of all instead of for the benefit of the In the Peking area, it was recently quoted at Yuan a month Mao says that women hold up half the